
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30017739 5PSSDB 18.16 3.45 62.65

30017751 P5 - (95803) A-Rocket Storage & Moving 5PSSDB 18.34 5.45 99.95

30017774 P5 - (80585) TXDOT HARRIS CO. IH-610-IH69- revised 5PSSDB 18.73 6.15 115.19

30017785 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.76 5.45 102.24

30017792 P5 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 18.65 3.45 64.34

30017801 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 18.61 3.45 64.20

30017821 P5 - (88033) BRANARD - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 18.68 5.45 101.81

30017831 P5 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 18.57 3.45 64.07

30017845 P5 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 18.65 3.45 64.34

30017854 P5 - (95803) A-Rocket Storage & Moving 5PSSDB 18.61 5.45 101.42

30017861 P5 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 18.61 5.45 101.42

30017868 P5 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 18.69 3.45 64.48

30017873 P5 - (82773) Meridiana Detention Basin A-2 5PSSDB 18.67 3.95 73.75

30017878 P5 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 18.67 6.70 125.09

37105493 P11 - (77285) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 60 E. DUBUQUE - CN# 0598-02-1 5PSSDB 19.04 3.95 75.21

37105508 P11 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 19.05 3.45 65.72

37105526 P11 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 19.10 3.45 65.90

37105562 P11 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 5PSSDB 19.05 5.45 103.82

37105578 P11 - (91535) Sienna Sec 50a 10PSSDA 19.06 4.30 81.96

37105590 P11 - (88362) SAMARA 8 5PSSDB 19.09 6.15 117.40

37105759 P11 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN 5PSSDB 19.09 5.45 104.04

72029429 P15 - (93498) SAFSTOR - West Orem 5PSSDB 18.78 4.30 80.75

72029438 P15 - (90913) GREENBRAIR - st /COH 72in WL 5PSSDB 18.78 4.70 88.27

72029469 P15 - (79279) Fort Bend Town Center III 7PSSDB 18.70 3.45 64.52

72029480 P15 - (95803) A-Rocket Storage & Moving 5PSSDB 18.69 4.90 91.58

72029587 P15 - (80585) TXDOT HARRIS CO. IH-610-IH69- revised 5PSSDB 18.77 5.20 97.60

72029620 P15 - (71724) COH 78/Anderson 7PSSDB 18.78 3.45 64.79

75018391 P16 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A 5PSSDB 18.98 3.45 65.48

75018399 5PSSDB 19.05 3.45 65.72

2437.71

5% -121.89

TOTAL 2315.82

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 12/22/2023

Jose Carlos Delgado R001257

709

D61

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (92260) BCMUD 57 - Meridiana 24A

P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111


	12-15-2023 TO 12-20-2023



